CLUB
ARGENTINOS JUNIORS
DEF. DE BELGRANO
DEF. DE CAMABACERES
DEP. ARMENIO
DEP. MERLO
HURACAN
LEANDR N. ALEM
QUILM,ES
RIVER PLATE
SAN LORENZO
TIGRE
TIGRE

CAT
21
99
94
83
94
22
97
95
21
97
22
22
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DEPARTAMENTO DE MEDICINA DEPORTIVA

FUTBOL JUVENIL JUGADORES REHABILITADOS
APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

CARDOZO EVELIO RAMON

GALVAN NICOLAS RAMON

AGOSTINELLI ANDRES ALEJANDRO

DEL HOYO JORGE MAXIMILIANO

VARA MATIAS

PERAGGINI LUCIANO

BRAVO ALEXIS EZEQUIEL

VIGNIERI GIAN FRANCO LAUTARO

AMARILLA SANTIAGO MARTIN

BELLON SERGIO MARTIN

LEGUIZAMON LUIS LAUTARO

LEGUIZAMON TOMAS AGUSTIN

DOCUM INHAB
43033863 5123.15
41778810 5265.16
37979540 4220.08
30279358 3311.01
37295798 5123.15
42996844 5265.16
42437312 4839.13
38844684 4347.09
43585552 5123.15
40318971 5265.16
44961788 5269.16
44240045 5269.16

REHAB FECHA

5298.17
5298.17
5298.17
5298.17
5298.17
5298.17
5298.17
5298.17
5298.17
5298.17
5298.17
5298.17

17/02/2017
23/02/2017
17/02/2017
20/02/2017
15/02/2017
23/02/2017
20/02/2017
16/02/2017
23/02/2017
20/02/2017
21/02/2017
21/02/2017



